
 

ONE & TWO FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
PLAN REVIEW CONTACT LIST 

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION 
Building Permits and Inspections 

225 N. Webster Ave. Norman, OK 73069 
Permits: (405) 366-5339 

Inspections: (405) 366-5333 
www.normanok.gov 

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 
Landon Gum 
Phone: (405) 366-5313 
E-mail: landon.gum@normanok.gov 
              review@normanok.gov  
 
OR 
 
Bryant VanFossen 
Phone: (405) 366-5492 
E-mail: bryant.vanfossen@normanok.gov  
              review@normanok.gov  
 

 Submittal Process 
 Building Plan Review 
 Project Status 
 Building Code 
 Tree Planting Requirements 

 
 
PLANNING 
Justin Fish 
Phone: (405) 307-7120 
E-mail: Justin.fish@normanok.gov  
 
OR 
 
Anais Starr 
Phone: (405) 366-5392 
E-mail: anais.starr@normanok.gov  
 

 Zoning Review  
 Site Plan Review 

 
FIRE 
Aaron Easter 
Phone:  (405) 366-5242 
E-Mail:  aeaster@normanok.gov  
 

 Fire Sprinklers 
 
Outlying Contacts: 

PUBLIC WORKS/ENGINEERING 
Jack Burdett 
Phone: (405) 366-5457 
E-mail: jack.burdett@normanok.gov 
 
OR 
 
Ken Danner 
Phone: (405) 366-5458 
E-mail: ken.danner@normanok.gov  
 

 Sidewalks 
 Streets 
 Drive Access 
 General Public Works/Engineering 

 
OR 
 
Todd McLellan 
Phone: (405) 217-1104 
E-mail: todd.mclellan@normanok.gov  
 

 Site Grading/Drainage 
 
STORM WATER 
Michelle Chao 
Phone: (405) 366-5435 
E-mail: michelle.chao@normanok.gov 
 

 Erosion Control 
 Earth Change Permits 

 
UTILITIES 
Nathan Madenwald 
Phone: (405) 366-5426 
E-mail: nathan.mandenwald@normanok.gov  
 

 Wastewater & Water 

Oklahoma DEQ 
Phone: (405) 702-6100 

 Copies of Perk Tests for existing system 
 Soil Profiles (required by City of Norman for all 

on-site sewer solutions) 

CLEVELAND COUNTY CLERK 
Phone: (405) 366-0240 

 Warrantee Deeds 
 Ownership Information 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


